
LOT 3 BLOCK B HILLS OF HUNTSVILL

WD 1261-925, WD 1426-2222, WD 15

COLLINS SHAUN MICHAEL/COLLINS MARION MARIE
412 NW LEVI GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02032-213

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 5.05 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

379,406
1,440
55,000

435,846
119,973
315,873

HX HB VX 56,411
259,462
435,846

0

439,678

1528/480 11/21/2024 WD Q V 01 569,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER CHANDRA LINISE

COLLINS SHAUN MICHA

1426/2222 12/04/2020 WD Q V 01 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ EFREN &

MILLER CHANDRA LINI
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000045348 New Residential C 200,000 08/31/2022

2025HX Base Yr

412 NW LEVI GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,606 131.3004 147.06 383,238 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2050

BAS 2,050 100 2025 2,050 298,458

FGR 840 55 2025 462 67,263

FOP 162 30 2025 49 7,134

UAT 450 10 2025 45 6,552

3,502 2,606 379,406

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] W46 N14 W26 S14 E22 S30 E27 S6 E11
S4 E12 N40 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,10] W22 S40 E12 N4 E10 N36 $
UAT=[YR=2025;ORIG=-34,12] E15 S30 W15 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,40] E27 S6 W27 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


